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Lunchtime Lite Bites

Ploughman’s Lunch - the traditional mix of bread, salad and pickles

with any combination of cheddar, stilton, brie and ham £14

Baguettes (white or brown - gluten free bread is available)

Cheese & homemade red onion marmalade
Brie & cranberry

Ham & cheese

Bacon, brie & cranberry

Crushed avocado & sweet chilli

Smoked salmon & cream cheese

Prawn & Marie Rose

Steak & onion

£8
£8
£9
£9
£9
£10
£10
£10

Enjoy a baguette with any of the above fillings plus a lovely bowl of

our homemade soup of the day, or a small portion of chips for just £2 extra

Salad Bowls

all served with homemade coleslaw & potato salad
Smoked salmon & prawn

Moroccan style corn fritters (vegan)
Buttermilk chicken breast

Stilton & bacon

Mixed olive, sun-dried tomato & avocado

(vegan)

£16
£15
£16
£16
£15

Sides

Basket of bread
Chips

Cheesy chips

Garlic bread

Cheesy garlic bread
Onion rings

Side salad
Homemade coleslaw

Homemade potato salad

£3
£4
£5
£4
£5
£4
£3
£3
£3
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